
Unit First Name Last Name Email Title School

co-chair, Office of the Provost Katie Steele steelek@bu.edu Assistant Provost for Undergraduate Advising & Student Success

co-Chair, College of Arts &Sciences Anna Henchman henchman@bu.edu Associate Professor, English CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences Sarah Niles sdniles@bu.edu Assistant Director of CAS Advising CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences Ali Grise agrise@bu.edu Director, Academic Advising, CAS Academic Services CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences Merav Shohet shohetm@bu.edu Associate Professor, Anthropology; Director of UG Studies CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences Melissa Kibbe kibbe@bu.edu Associate Professor, Psychology CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences Debbie Perlstein dperl@bu.edu Associate Professor, Chemistry; Director of UG Studies CAS

College and Graduate School of Arts & Sciences David Demeritt demeritt@bu.edu Professor, Earth and Environment CAS

College of Communication Bill Taylor wataylor@bu.edu Associate Dean, COM Undergraduate Affairs, Academic & Student 

Programs

COM

College of Communication Noelle Graves ngraves@bu.edu Senior Lecturer, Department of Journalism COM

College of Fine Arts Brendan Hoey brendan2@bu.edu Director, Undergraduate Student Services CFA

College of Fine Arts Renee Yancey ryancey@bu.edu Senior Lecturer, School of Theatre Faculty CFA

College of General Studies Matt Bae mbae@bu.edu Director of Student Services and Academic Advising CGS

College of General Studies Jihyeon Choe jchoe1@bu.edu Assistant Director of Student Services CGS

College of General Studies Beth Kramer kramerb@bu.edu Senior Lecturer, CGS Division of Rhetoric CGS

College of Engineering Sandy White sbonfigl@bu.edu Academic Counselor, Undergraduate Programs ENG

College of Engineering Gregg McDaniel jgm@bu.edu Associate Professor, Mechanical Engineering ENG

Kilachand Honors College Elijah Willig ewillig@bu.edu Academic Advisor KHC

Frederick S. Pardee School of Global Studies Alethea Cono acono@bu.edu Undergraduate Academic Advisor PAR

Frederick S. Pardee School of Global Studies Jonathan Greenacre jongre@bu.edu Assistant Professor in Global Development Policy PAR

Questrom School of Business Danielle Desjardins drdes@bu.edu Director, Academic Advising & Student Services QST

Questrom School of Business Estelle Yuan Sun yesun@bu.edu Associate Professor, Accounting QST

Sargent College of Health & Rehabilitation Sciences Erin Phair ekp@bu.edu Academic Counselor SAR

Sargent College of Health & Rehabilitation Sciences Robin Newman newmanro@bu.edu Clinical Associate Professor, Department of Occupational Therapy SAR

School of Hospitality Administration Molly-Kate MacLeod mkcarven@bu.edu Director of Student Services, Graduate Admissions, and Enrollment SHA

Wheelock College of Education & Human Development Liz Vassallo vassallo@bu.edu Director of Undergraduate Student Services SED

Wheelock College of Education & Human Development Jennifer Altavilla jaltavil@bu.edu Lecturer, Language and Literacy SED

Faculty of Computing & Data Sciences Colleen Kenney Gilman cgkenney@bu.edu Assistant Director of Undergraduate Academic Advising CDS

Faculty of Computing & Data Sciences Lakyn Bright lakyn@bu.edu Undergraduate Academic Advisor CDS

AFFILIATE: Dean of Students Office Delcenia Collins drcm@bu.edu Director of Student Services, Dean of Students Office

AFFILIATE: Student Wellbeing Beverly Chen bevchen@bu.edu Director, Wellbeing Education & Training

AFFILIATE: BU Hub Amanda Urias aurias@bu.edu Managing Director, BU Hub

AFFILIATE: Orientation Hannah Pereira hpereira@bu.edu Director, Orientation

AFFILIATE: USC/ENSA Natalie Verge nverge@bu.edu Senior Associate Director

AFFILIATE: ENSA Andrew Ryan acryan82@bu.edu Associate Director for Advising, Enrollment Services Operations

AFFILIATE: CCD Steve Koppi skoppi@bu.edu Executive Director, Center for Career Development

AFFILIATE: College Access and Success Michael Dennehy mdennehy@bu.edu Executive Director, College Access & Student Success

AFFILIATE: ERC Christa Panciocco christap@bu.edu Associate Director, Educational Resource Center

AFFILIATE: Newbury Center Maria Erb mderb@bu.edu Executive Director

AFFILIATE: Athletics Kristin Weisse kweisse@bu.edu Assistant Athletic Director, Student-Athlete Support Services

Administrative Support Sally Bremer sbremer@bu.edu Administrative Coordinator for Student Success

Office of the Provost Laura Johnson lauraj@bu.edu Senior Assistant Provost for Undergraduate Affairs

AFFILIATE: Global Programs TBD

AFFILIATE: Global Programs TBD

AFFILIATE: OUR TBD

Metropolitan College TBD

Metropolitan College TBD
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